Price affective Date:

Cross Docking:

After Hours before 22H00:

Aftern Hours after 22H00:

Warehousing:

Reworking:

Shrink Wrap:

Snow Removal:

Out side Carriers:

Cross Dock note:

Warehouse and Trailer Roof Pricing Guide

1st skid

$27.50

$2.00
$13.50

$35.00

$1.50

$75.00

Cross Dock rate is in and out. Short Term starts day it is off loaded,
and includes day is ships out. Long Term is in affect as soon as
short term excees long term rate for the month.

2 - 20 skids

$8.50

per skid per day*
per skid per month

per skid

per skid

per Trailer till clean - two pass may be needed

Dec. 1/2023

Truckload

$175.00

$175.00
$275.00
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