

Warehouse and Trailer Roof Pricing Guide

Price affective Date:			Dec. 1/2023
Cross Docking:	<u>1st skid</u>	<u>2 - 20 skids</u>	<u>Truckload</u>
	\$27.50	\$8.50	\$175.00
After Hours before 22H00: Aftern Hours after 22H00:			\$175.00 \$275.00
Warehousing:	\$2.00 \$13.50	per skid per day* per skid per month	
Reworking:	\$35.00	per skid	
Shrink Wrap:	\$1.50	per skid	
Snow Removal:			
Out side Carriers:	\$75.00	per Trailer till clean - two pass may be needed	
Cross Dock note:	Cross Dock rate is in and out. Short Term starts day it is off loaded,		

and includes day is ships out. Long Term is in affect as soon as

short term excees long term rate for the month.